FEATURES
• Designed to Mount Externally to K-TEK KM26 or Other Magnetic Level Gauge
• High Accuracy:  .01% of Full Scale
• Superior Piezo Ceramic Sensor (Patent # 5,473,245)
• Simple Calibration
• Never Requires Recalibration:  Set It  & Forget It
• Dual Compartment Housing with Separate Field Terminal Compartment
• Total and/or Interface Level Measurement

www.ktekcorp.com. Email:  sales@ktekcorp.com
Website: www.ktekcorp.com
QuikShip Ordering Information
Quick Shipments are available (see models below).  Please provide the Serial Number to the existing AT200 or
KM26.  For new units, provide the Maximum Temperature and the level gauge “A” dimension.  This information
must be provided with the Purchase Order to ensure a 1-5 working day shipment.  No deviation from the QuikShip
configuration will be accepted.  Incomplete inquiries will not be processed.  Please replace the word “approval” with
all applicable approvals.
Bottom Mounted Configurations
Model Number: AT200/BW/L/A/R1/M4A/X/“approval”/“ML”
QuikShip # “ML” Measuring Length
Replace the word “approval” with the required
approval code:
  FM, CSA, CEX, CEI, IEI, or GR
AT200QS1 12" / 305mm
AT200QS2 24" / 610mm
AT200QS3 36" / 914mm
AT200QS4 48” / 1219mm
AT200QS5 60” / 1524mm
AT200QS6 72” / 1829mm
AT200QS7 84” / 2134mm
AT200QS8 96” / 2438mm
Top Mounted Configurations
Model Number: AT200/TW/L/A/R1/M4A/X/“approval”/“ML”
QuikShip # “ML” Measuring Length
Replace the word “approval” with the required
approval code:
  FM, CSA, CEX, CEI, IEI, or GR
AT200QS9 12" / 305mm
AT200QS10 24" / 610mm
AT200QS11 36" / 914mm
AT200QS12 48” / 1219mm
AT200QS13 60” / 1524mm
AT200QS14 72” / 1829mm
AT200QS15 84” / 2134mm
AT200QS16 96” / 2438mm